
Republic of the Philippines
Department of cience and Technology

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION INSTITUTE
"M~Ir(.~~ Sc£eV\.Ce WOylr(. foy you

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

PhilGEPS Posting

This is to certify that the Science and Technology Information Institute (STH), for the period
beginning January 7, 2012 up to November 28, 2012, has posted the Invitation to BidlRequest
for Expression of Interest (REI), Notice to Proceed and the approved/awarded contract for all
the projects listed below at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System
(PhilGEPS), to wit:

Date of Date of Date of Date of
Ref. Posting of Project Posting of Posting of Posting of

Number Invitation Notice of the the Notice
to BidlREI Award Approved to Proceed

Contract
1704871 1113/2012 Purchase of Collared T-shirt 1123/2012 1/23/2012
1710527 1/2112012 Printing ofDOST Digest & Balitang 2/112012 211/2012

RapiDOST
1727499 2110/2012 Supply and delivery of Katya Bag 2/20/2012 2/20/2012
1732338 2/16/2012 Printing of"Ang KOMIKS, ang OL Trap 2/27/2012 2/27/2012

sa Brgy Madengue"
1750972 3/6/2012 Supply and delivery ofT-shirt 3/14/2012 311412012
1778138 3/30/2012 Printing Service 4/9/2012 4/9/2012
1788317 4/13/2012 Consultancy Services for the Structural 511612012 5116/2012 5/23/2012

Retrofitting and Electrical Design for the
Electrical Rewiring of STn Building

1806232 5/9/2012 Refill of Fire Extinguisher 5114/2012 5114/2012
1830371 5/25/2012 Purchase ofbondlcopy paper 6/4/2012 6/4/2012
1841762 6/5/2012 Supply and delivery of I unit Printer 6114/2012 6/14/2012
1841926 6/5/2012 Printing of Balitang RapiDOST II 6/25/2012 6/25/2012
1842116 6/5/2012 Printing of Flyers 6/19/2012 6119/2012
1844478 6/7/2012 Printing of250,000 pes. OL Trap Poster 6/20/2012 6/20/2012

1844829 6/7/2012 Production of Audio-Visual Presentation 6119/2012 6119/2012
1845006 61712012 Printing ofDOST Digest - July 2012 6/19/2012 6119/2012

(Newsprint)
1847527 6/9/2012 Production of ThematicAudio- Visual 6/2112012 6/21/2012

Presentation
1855279 6117/2012 Supply and delivery of Corporate 6/26/2012 6/26/2012

Giveaways
1856162 6119/2012 Supply and delivery of Corporate 6/28/2012 6/28/2012

Giveaways
1870768 7/0112012 Printing ofPJS Vol. 141 No.1 7111/2012 7/1 112012
1870798 7/1/2012 Printing ofDOST Digest & Balitang 7/1112012 711112012

RapiDOST (Aug - Sept. lssues)
1870798 7/01/2012 Supply and delivery of Standlelectric fan 7/1112012 7/11/2012
1905721 8/2/2012 Purchase of PC Desktop and Printer 8/15/2012 8115/2012

Bicutan, Taguig City
P.O. Box 080 Taguig, Philippines "Creating Awareness, Touching Lives"

www.stiLdost.gov.ph
Tel. Nos. 837-2191 to 95

Fax No: 837-7518

12410.a



1906756 8/3/2012 Purchase of2 units Macbook Air 8/15/2012 8/15/2012
1912796 8/9/2012 Electrical Rehabilitation/rewiring and 9/18/2012 09/18/2012 9/28/2012

cable laying system of DOST-STII
Building

1936087 9/2/2012 Printing of Brochure & Tarpulin 9/14/2012 9114/2012
1936107 9/2/2012 Purchase of IT Equipment 9114/2012 9114/2012
1945586 9/11/2012 Printing of Publication Digest & 9/21/2012 9/21/2012

RapiDOST
1945608 9/11/2012 Printing of Publication (Balitang 9/21/2012 9/21/2012

RapiDOST 6)
1953922 9/18/2012 Printing ofS&T Post 3TOQrt. 9/28/2012 9/28/2012
1969316 1011/2012 Procurement ofIT &AV Equipment 11/8/2012 11/8/2012
1969491 10/1/2012 Procurement of IT Equipment 11/8/2012 11/8/2012
1999907 10/25/2012 Purchase of supplies (ink cartridge) 10/29/2012 10/29/2012
2012220 11/07/2012 Supply and delivery of Magazine/Journal 11/26/2012 11/26/20.12

This is to further verify that the list is inclusive of all projects procured by the Science and
Technology Information Institute (STII) as of November 28,2012.

This Certification is being issued to attest to the truth and accuracy of all the foregoing based on
available records and information that can be verified with the PhilGEPS.

IN WITNESS WHREOF, we have hereunto affixed our signatures this 28th day of November
2012 at Bicutan, Taguig City, Metro Manila, Philippines.

~~~--- ~
YMUND E. LIBORO
dr Director

12410.9


